
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 
1 

 

Qualifying Expert 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Qualifying Expert 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

45 

290 
348 

10 
715 

39 
153 
165 

68 
798 

161 
47 
24 

786 
845 

79 
54 

706 

Name 

Aidan Haigh 

Corey Sarros 
Thomas Babcock 
Armando Castillo 
Rafael Chavez 
Anibal Ivan Arias 
Terry Heard 
Aleks Palacios 
Dave Mudzinski 
Jiayi Lyu 

Sahar Zvik 
Bill Coolahan 
Jamaal Medford 
Jansher Ashraf 
Wilfido Calderon 
Miles Beacham 
Edward Hearn 
Hugo Peralta 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

2:00.322 

1:50.191 
1:51.309 
1:52.133 
1:53.429 
1:54.151 
1:55.177 
1:55.688 
2:00.044 
2:00.176 

1:52.322 
1:57.763 
1:58.503 
1:59.209 
1:59.969 
2:00.744 
2:04.372 

Diff 

1.118 
1.942 
3.238 
3.960 
4.986 
5.497 
9.853 
9.985 

5.441 
6.181 
6.887 
7.647 
8.422 

12.050 

Best Speed 

80.185 

87.557 
86.678 
86.041 
85.058 
84.520 
83.767 
83.397 
80.371 
80.282 

85.896 
81.927 
81.416 
80.933 
80.421 
79.905 
77.574 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 
5 
4 
1 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 

4 
6 
2 
4 
4 
2 
3 
0 

Sponsor 

Twisted, Slime 
Beach Animal Urgent Care 

W A W A  R a c i n g ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  N e w  C e n t u r y ,  L I e t o ,  W E I R  
        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   

DOW Racing 
A m s o i l ,  F l y i n g  A s i a n  R a c i n g ,  C T  R a c i n g ,  V e s p e r  R a c i n g ,  F L U M ,  B A A R  

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    
R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r ,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   

D riven, OG IO, Slick Products, GoPro 
T e m e c u l a  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  C y c l e  G e a r ,  A c t i o n  S p o r t s  C a n o p i e s ,  H o t b o d i e s  R a c i n g ,  G o P r o ,  S k u l l c a n d  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/28/2025 9:46:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

QP1:Expert 600 

QP1:Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 9:03:53 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 09:00 


