

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025]

Sorted on best lap time

QP1:Expert 600

onwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles

QP1:Expert 600

5/3/2025 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:03:53

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	t Speed	Lap	Sponsor
Qualif	ying Amat	eur 1000						
1	45	Aidan Haigh	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:00.322		80.185	2	
Qualif	ying Expe	rt 1000						
1	290	Corey Sarros	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:50.191		87.557	2	Twisted, Slime
2	348	Thomas Babcock	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:51.309	1.118	86.678	5	Beach Animal Urgent Care
3	10	Armando Castillo	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:52.133	1.942	86.041	4	
4	715	Rafael Chavez	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:53.429	3.238	85.058	1	
5	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:54.151	3.960	84.520	3	WAWA Racing, 61 DTC, Pirelli, Ne
6	153	Terry Heard	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:55.177	4.986	83.767	4	W A W A Racing, Fresh N Lea
7	165	Aleks Palacios	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:55.688	5.497	83.397	4	
8	68	Dave Mudzinski	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:00.044	9.853	80.371	4	DOW Racing
9	798	Jiayi Lyu	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:00.176	9.985	80.282	3	Am soil, Flying Asian Racing, CT R
Qualif	ying Expe	rt 600						
1	161	Sahar Zvik	Qualifying Expert 600	1:52.322		85.896	4	dun lop, racers edge, wawa, lieto,
2	47	Bill Coolahan	Qualifying Expert 600	1:57.763	5.441	81.927	6	RSP Racing, Cyclesm ith Track Days
3	24	Jamaal Medford	Qualifying Expert 600	1:58.503	6.181	81.416	2	
4	786	Jansher Ashraf	Qualifying Expert 600	1:59.209	6.887	80.933	4	
5	845	Wilfido Calderon	Qualifying Expert 600	1:59.969	7.647	80.421	4	
6	79	Miles Beacham	Qualifying Expert 600	2:00.744	8.422	79.905	2	Driven, OGIO, Slick Products, Go
7	54	Edward Hearn	Qualifying Expert 600	2:04.372	12.050	77.574	3	Temecula Motorsports, Vortex, Cy
8	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Kelly Mills

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

#wearecra

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 6/28/2025 9:46:39 AM

to: California Roadrace Association